Document Number: 28727 For technical questions contact: ff3cresistors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 08-Mar-04 1
MPR24
Vishay BCcomponents
Ultra Precision Leaded Resistors
FEATURES
•
Ultra high precision resistors

number is available upon request and is fixed by the
supplier.
Ordering Example
The ordering code of an MPR24 resistor with tolerance of
± 0.02 % and TC ± 05 ppm/K, taped on bandolier in box of
100 units starts with 2322 141 77...; the last 3 digits are
available upon request and are fixed by the supplier.
12NC ORDERING CODE - resistor type and packaging
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING CODE 2322 14. .....
BANDOLIER IN BOX BANDOLIER IN BOX BANDOLIER ON REEL
TYPE T.C. TOL.
100
units
1000
units
5000
units
MPR24
± 25 ppm/K
± 0.5 % 1 00... 1 10... 3 10...
± 0.25 % 1 20... 1 30... 3 30...
± 0.1 % 1 40... 1 50... 3 50...
± 0.05 % 1 64... 3 64... −
± 0.02 % 1 74... 3 74... −
± 0.01 % 1 84... 3 84... −
± 15 ppm/K
± 0.5 % 1 05... 1 15... 3 15...
± 0.25 % 1 25... 1 35... 3 35...
± 0.1 % 1 45... 1 55... 3 55...
± 0.05 % 1 65... 3 65... −
± 0.02 % 1 75... 3 75... −
± 0.01 % 1 85... 3 85... −
± 10 ppm/K
± 0.5 % 1 06... 1 16... 3 16...
± 0.25 % 1 26... 1 36... 3 36...
± 0.1 % 1 46... 1 56... 3 56...
± 0.05 % 1 66... 3 66... −
± 0.02 % 1 76... 3 76... −
± 0.01 % 1 86... 3 86... −
± 05 ppm/K
± 0.5 % 1 07... 1 17... 3 17...
± 0.25 % 1 27... 1 37... 3 37...
± 0.1 % 1 47... 1 57... 3 57...
± 0.05 % 1 67... 3 67... −
± 0.02 % 1 77... 3 77... −
± 0.01 % 1 87... 3 87... −